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Annexure - VIII (a) 

Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, 
Nashik 

Homoeopathy Faculty 

Name of the College/Institute: Sayali Charitable Trust's of College of Homoeopathy, Mitmita, 
Aurangabad 
College Code: 144109 

Paramedical/ Hospital Staff (Including Modern Medicine Teacher Consultation.) 
Upload list of Staff having Name, Designation, Qualification & Experience on College website 

NAME OF HOSPTIAL STAFF baramedical / Hospital Staff Available Yes/No 
Staff 

(As per Bed 
strength) 

DR. UMA P. KULKARNI Medical Superintendent OJ Yes 

DR. BALCHANDRA N. BARE Senior Medical officer OJ Yes 

DR. SUJATA DESHMUKH Medical Officer 02 Yes 

DR. PRIYANKA KAMEKAR Resident Medical Officer OJ Yes 

DR. SUBHOD BHAGWAT Surgeon (General Surgery) OJ Yes 

DR. DIPALI GOLDE Anaesthetist 01 Yes 

DR. SWATA RATHOD Obstetrician/ Gynaecologist 01 Yes 

DR. ANIL PATIL Radiologist 01 Yes 

DR. SANDIP AMBKAR Pathologist/ Biochemist 01 Yes 

DR. H.M. $HINDE House Physician (Resident) 02 Yes 

DR. ZAFAR KHAN 

MISS. RUTUJA SH ELKE Dispenser 01 Yes 

MR. SURESH BALODE Laboratory Technician 01 Yes 

MR. BALU S. NAIK X-ray Technician/ Radiographer OJ Yes 

MR. LAKSHAMAN BHAMBARDE Dresser OJ Yes 

MR. ATHARVA NAYAK X-ray Attendant 01 Yes 

MR. SUREKHA HELASKAR Nursing Staff In-charge 01 Yes 

MRS. SUMAN MOGHE Nursing Staff 03 Yes 



, M R. SUBHASH MOGHE 
r 

MRS. VASHALI NIKAM 

18 MR. KUNAL RAIPUT 
MR. AKASH RAIPUT 
MISS. MADHURI SADAPHULE 
MISS. ARCHANA GAIKWAD 

19 MR. DIGVIJAY BALODE 

20 MR. SHIVKUMAR SANAP 

21 MR. ANAND R. PATIL 

22 MR. SANJAY UMALKAR 

23 MRS. SUNETRA POHEKAR 

24 MR. NARENDRA SHINDE 

25 MR. NARENDRA SHIN DE 

26 MISS. VARSHA PATKE 

27 MR. INDRAJEET SURYA 

28 MRS. GITANJALI SHINDE 

29 MR, VINOD JADHAV 
MR. RAH UL SADAPHULE 
MR. SUBHASH GAIKWAD 
MR. MANGESH BADAD 

30 MR. SUKHDEV MULE 

31 MRS. VAISHALI NIKAM 

32 MR. SUKHDEO KHARAT 

33 MR. SATRAM YADAV 

34 MANGAL SHANE 
MR. RAJU LOKHANDE 
MR. SANJAY TAK 
MR. ANIL SHEJWAL 

35 DR. NAZNEEN 
f--
36 

37 

38 DR. BHALCHANDRA BARE 

39 MR. VITTHAL OHARE 

MR. GANESH BADAK 

Ward Boys/Ayas 

Store Keeper 

Registration Clerk/ Telephone 

Operator 

Yoga Expert 

Physiotherapist 

Dietician (Part Time) 

Secretarial Staff (Yes/No) 

Accounts Staff (Yes/No) 

Auxiliary staff -Lab Attendant 

Auxiliary staff - Dark Room 

i~RITA 

Attendant 

Auxiliary staff- Other if any 

Cleanliness Staff 

Laundry 

Hospital Catering 

Gardening Staff 

Watch Staff 

Ward duties Staff 

Hospital Reception Staff 
Out-Patient Department 
registration Staff 
In-Patient Department 
registration Staff 
Medical record room Staff 

Accounts Section Staff 
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04 Yes 

01 Yes 

01 Yes 

01 Yes 

01 Yes 

01 Yes 

05 Yes 

01 Yes 

04 Yes 

01 Yes 

03 Yes 

04 Yes 

01 Yes 

01 Yes 

01 Yes 

01 Yes 

06 Yes 

02 Yes 
01 Yes 

01 Yes 

01 Yes 

02 Yes 

Signature of Principal with Seal 
Principal 

sayali Chartable Trust 
:imoeopathic Madical College & 
iospital, Mltmlta . Auranpahad 
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Annexure - VIII (b) 

Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik 
Homoeopathy Faculty 

Name of the College/Institute: Sayali Charitable Trust's of College of Homoeopathy, Mitmita, Aurangabad 
College Code: 144109 

Teachers or Consultants of Modern Medicine in addition to Teaching Staff 
Upload list mentioned below on the College website 

Sr. No. Name of Subject/ Specialty Qualification with Full Time/Part Date of Appointment 
Consultant 

1 !Dr. Abhay Sureshrao Department Of 
IPohekar Modem Medicine 

2 Dr. Prabhat B. Department Of 
jNichkaode Surgery 

3 Dr. Sayali P. Department Of 
Kulkarni Gynaecology 

4 Dr. Datta Kadam Department Of 
Paeditratrics 

5 Dr. Sauralih More Department Of 
Anaesthesia 

6 Dr. Girish Chirlikar Department Of 
Radiology 

7 Dr. S. S. Arnbekar Department Of 
Pathology 

8 Dr. Vrushali Department Of 
Rajurkar Dentistry 

9 Dr. Shrikant Panse Department Of 
Ophthalmology 

Reg. No. Time/on call basis 

M.B.B.S.,M.D. (MED) Part Time 
(Reg. No. 2000/02/ 1421) 

M.B.B.S., M.S. Part Time 
(Reg. No.63255) 

M.B.B.S, M.S.(GYNAEC) Part Time 
(Reg. No.2009/04/1727) 

M.D. (PAED.) Part Time 
(Reg. No. 31532/074276) 

MD (Anaes), Part Time 
FIA CT A, FTEE 

(Reg. No. 201/05/1228) 
M.B.B.S DMRE Part Time 

(Reg. No. B2658) 

M.B.B.S, DPB Part Time 
(Reg. No. 2001 /02/426) 

B.D.S. Part Time 
(Reg. No. 9316) 

M.B.B.S., M.S. Part Time 
(Reg. No. 47105) 

Signature of Principal with Seal 
Principal 

Sayali Chartable Trust 
Homoeopathic Medical College & 

Hospital, Mitrnll~. ,I\Jrangabad 
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08.11.2020 

08.11.2020 

08.11.2020 

08.11.2020 

06.02.2021 

08.11.2020 

08.11.2020 

08.11 .2020 
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